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Senior/Champ Speedstakes 9/6/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Champ Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

  16(s) Senior A V Charlene Bridgwood 

  16(s) Champ Molly Laura Hirth 

  16(s) Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Champ Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  16(s) Champ Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Senior Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  16 Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  16(s) Senior Gremlin Charlene Bridgwood 

  16(s) Senior Ryder Laura Hirth 

  8 Senior Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8(s) Senior Mixer Judi Schroeder 

  8(s) Champ Emma Marion Guerrieri 

  12 Senior Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12 Champ Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12 Champ Tino Alyssa Scudieri 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12(s) Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

  20 Senior Nitro Lisa Chernack 

  20 Senior Trek Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Champ Nala Melissa Bisesti 

  20 Senior Sully Katelyn Litchko 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Senior Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Champ Switch Jeanie Burton 

  20 Champ Stark Joanna Fleming 

Beginner/Novice Speedstakes 9/6/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Novice Mattie Judi Schroeder 

  16 Beginner Taavi Helene Cempa 

  16(s) Novice Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  22 Novice Dealer Maureen Burke 

  8(s) Novice Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  20 Beginner Kirby Joanna Fleming 

  20 Novice Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  20 Novice Maggy Laura Hirth 
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  12 Novice Fanny Judi Schroeder 

  16(s) Novice Kaio Helene Cempa 

Senior/Champ Snooker 9/6/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Senior Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Champ Switch Jeanie Burton 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Senior Nitro Lisa Chernack 

  20 Senior Nala Melissa Bisesti 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Senior Trek Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  20 Senior Stark Joanna Fleming 

  16 Champ Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

  16(s) Champ Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Champ Molly Laura Hirth 

  16 Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  12 Senior Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12 Champ Tino Alyssa Scudieri 

  12 Champ Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Senior Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  8(s) Champ Emma Marion Guerrieri 

Beginner/Novice Snooker 9/6/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  20 Beginner Kirby Joanna Fleming 

  20 Beginner Sully Katelyn Litchko 

  20 Beginner Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  16(s) Novice Ryder Laura Hirth 

  22 Beginner Dealer Maureen Burke 

Senior/Champ Gamblers 9/6/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  16(s) Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Champ Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  16(s) Champ Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Champ Molly Laura Hirth 

  8(s) Senior Mixer Judi Schroeder 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Senior Sophie Patricia Oneill 
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  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12 Senior Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12 Champ Tino Alyssa Scudieri 

  12 Champ Freddie Anne Hoy 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Senior Nitro Lisa Chernack 

  20 Champ Switch Jeanie Burton 

  20 Senior Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Senior Trek Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  20 Senior Nala Melissa Bisesti 

  20 Senior Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Senior Stark Joanna Fleming 

  16 Champ Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

Beginner/Novice Gamblers 9/6/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16(s) Novice Ryder Laura Hirth 

  20 Beginner Sully Katelyn Litchko 

  20 Beginner Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  22 Beginner Dealer Maureen Burke 

  16 Novice Mattie Judi Schroeder 

 
 


